Szymon GROENWALD
Mikotaj GROENWALD
Karol GORSKI

Maciej KOSZALKA
Eryk FAJTER
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DQ2 Time Limit Exceeded

Generation Date: SAT 10 JUL 2021 15:07

Nation
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Points
17
16
12

8
5

Time
57.33
1:12.92
3:01.42
4:42.89
4:41.55

TIMBERSPORTS

Polish Rookie Championship 2021
Poznan (POL) / SAT 10 JUL 2021

Stock Saw

12.38
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11.19
11.95
13.27
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Standing Block Chop

13.20
21.90
1:00.05
DQ2
52.52
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Single Buck (with

assistance)

14.90
15.36
25.00
31.11
35.76

)
@
©)
4
®)

= N W A~ O

Underhand Chop

16.85
24.45
1:25.18
59.83
DQ2
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